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Monday, September 11, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, September 18, 2023 – Town Hall Meeting (Bemiss, Chief Garry Park, Hillyard, Logan, Minnehaha, 
Riverside, Shiloh Hills, Nevada Heights, and Whitman Neighborhoods - City Council Chambers) 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, September 25, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 2, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 9, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 16, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 23, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, October 30, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 6, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 13, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 20, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, November 27, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 4, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 11, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 



Monday, December 18, 2023 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, December 25, 2023 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, December 25, 2023, has been canceled in recognition 
of the Christmas Holiday. 
 
Monday, January 1, 2024 – Meeting Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Monday, January 1, 2024, has been canceled in recognition of 
the New Year’s Holiday. 
 
Monday, January 8, 2024 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
 


